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Range Faucet
1 Piece, Swivel 001622-45
2 O-Ring, (.103 C/S x .206 1.D.) 009268-45
3 Dyanmic Bearing 001621-20
4 Spring, O-Ring Brg. 001625-45
5 Nut, Swivel 001623-40
6 0O-Ring, Center Body 001069-45
7 O-Ring, (.070 C/S x .364 1.D.) 009267-45
8 Nozzle 001626-40
9 Adapter, 1/8" Female 001624-25
10 Aerator B-0199-01

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



B-0576
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Range Faucet Assembly
1 Piece, Swivel 001622-25
2 O-Ring, .103 C/S x .206 I.D. 009268-45
3 Dyamic Bearing 001621-20
4 Spring, O-Ring Bearing 001625-45
5 Nut, Swivel 001623-45
6 0O-Ring, Center Body 001069-45
7  O-Ring, .070 C/S x .364 I.D. 009267-45
8 Nozzle 001626-40
9 Adapter, 1/8" Female x Aerator Male 001624-25
10 Aerator B-0199-01

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0580

Pot Filler Assembly
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Asm, Double joint Nozzle
Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section
Washer
Sleeve
O-Ring
Asm, Nozzle, 6", Front Section
Washer
Sleeve
O-Ring
Asm, Out
O-Ring, .739 x .070
Spout
Body, Spout
Set Screw, Handle
Body
Flange

002848-40
002871-40
009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
002870-45
009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
035A

003426-45
001498-25
000587-25
000936-45
000181-40
000101-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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B-0590

Pot Filler Assembly

1 Asm, Double Jet Nozzle 002848-40
2 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section 002871-40
3 Washer 009538-45
4 Sleeve 011429-45
5 O-Ring 001074-45
6 Asm, Nozzle, 6", Front Section 002870-45
7 Washer 009538-45
8 Sleeve 011429-45
9 0O-Ring 001074-45
10 Asm, Out 035A

1" O-Ring, .739 x .070 003426-45
12 Spout 001498-25

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Body, Spout
Set Screw, Handle
Asm, Base Faucet
Asm, Spindle Eterna
Body, Faucet
Locknut
Washer
Handle, Lever
Index, Button - Blue/Cold
Screw, Handle
Tailpiece
Nut, Tailpiece

000587-25
000936-45
B-0205

005960-40
001548-40
002954-45
000999-45
001638-45
001660-45
000922-45
001592-20
000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0592
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Faucet Assembly

Asm, Double Jet Nozzle

Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section
Washer
Sleeve
O-Ring

Asm, Nozzle, 6", Front Section
Washer
Sleeve
O-Ring

Asm, Out
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002848-40
002871-40
009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
002870-45
009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
035A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

0O-Ring, .739 x .070

Spout

Body, Spout

Set Screw, Handle

Asm, Base Faucet

Asm, Spindle Eterna
Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm
Index, Button, Blue/Cold
Screw, Handle

003426-45
001498-25
000587-25
000936-45
B-0210

005960-40
002521-45
001660-45
000922-45

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc.

* Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103
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B-0594

Pot Filler Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Double Joint Nozzle 002872-40 1 O-Ring, .739 x .070 003426-45
2 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section 002871-40 12 Spout 001498-25
3 Washer 009538-45 13 Body, Spout 000587-25
4 Sleeve 011429-45 14 Set Screw, Handle 000936-45
5 O-Ring 001074-45 15 Asm, Base Faucet B-0210-LN
6 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Front Section 002869-40 16 Asm, Spindle Eterna 005960-40
7 Washer 009538-45 17 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45
8 Sleeve 011429-45 18 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
9 O-Ring 001074-45 19 Screw, Handle 000922-45
10 Asm, Out 035A

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103
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Faucet Assembly with Spring Checks

1 Asm, Double Joint Nozzle 002848-40 12 Spout 001498-25
2 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section 002871-40 13 Body, Spout 000587-25
3 Washer 009538-45 14 Set Screw, Handle 000936-45
4 Sleeve 011429-45 15 Asm, Base Faucet w/ Spring Checks 007945-40
5 0O-Ring 001074-45 16 Screw, Handle 000922-45
6 Asm, Nozzle, 6", Front Section 002870-45 17 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
7 Washer 009538-45 Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
8 Sleeve 011429-45 18 Handle, Lever 001638-45
9 O-Ring 001074-45 19 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold 002711-40
10 Asm, Out 035A Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot 002712-40
1" 0O-Ring, .739 x .070 003426-45 20 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



B-0598

Faucet Assembly with Spring Checks

1 Asm, Double Joint Nozzle 002872-40 12 Spout 001498-25
2 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Back Section 002871-40 13 Body, Spout 000587-25
3 Washer 009538-45 14 Set Screw, Handle 000936-45
4 Sleeve 011429-45 15 Asm, Base Faucet w/ Spring Checks 007945-40
5 O-Ring 001074-45 16 Screw, Handle 000922-45
6 Asm, Nozzle, 12", Front Section  002869-40 17 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
7 Washer 009538-45 Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
8 Sleeve 011429-45 18 Handle, Lever 001638-45
9 O-Ring 001074-45 19 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold 002711-40
10 Asm, Out 035A Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot 002712-40
1" O-Ring, .739 x .070 003426-45 20 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103




B-0605

Kettle and Pot Filler Assembly
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Nozzle

Screw, Handle

Nut, Handle

Handle, Squeeze Valve

Body, Squeeze Valve

Washer

Asm, Bonnet

Ring, Holddown

Asm, Hose, Stainless Steel, 638"
Nipple, 3/8" x 2"

Elbow, Cast Round

Adapter, 3/8" Male X 3/4"-14 Male
Washer

Hook, Finger

Nipple, 3/8" x 2"

Asm, Base Faucet

000287-40
003199-45
003198-45
001120-45
000065-40
010476-45
002856-40
000907-45
B-0068-H

000357-40
001355-40
000545-25
010476-45
000021-40
000357-40
B-0310-LN

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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B-0610

Faucet Assembly with Hose

1 Asm, Base Faucet 002832-40
2 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968

3 Hook, Finger 000021-40
4 Nipple 000357-40
5 Elbow, Cast Round 001355-40
6 Adapter 000545-25
7 Handle 001120-45
8 Nut, Handle 003198-45
9 Screw, Handle 003199-45
10 Asm, Bonnet 002856-40
11 Holddown Ring 000907-45
12 Washer 010476-45
13 Body, Squeeze Valve 000065-40
14 Nozzle 000287-40

15 Asm, Hose, Stainless Steel, 68"B-0068-H

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0653

Mop Hook
1 Screw, Wall Mount 000915-45

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. « Travelers Rest, South Carolina « 1-800-476-4103 \[&?



B-0660-POL, B-0660-RGH

Model B-0660-POL has a polished
chrome plated finish. Model
B-0660-RGH has a rough chrome finish.

Faucet Assembly
1 Screw, Handle 000922-45
2 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
3 Handle, Lever 001638-45

4 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot 005960-40
5 Spout, Polished (B-0660-POL) 000186-40
Spout, Rough (B-0660-RGH) 000186-25

6 Nipple 002534-25
7 Rollpin, Clevis 001311-45
8 Clevis 004713-25
9 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40
10 Rod, Support 005060-40
1" Rollpin, Support Rod 006211-45
12 Flange, Support Rod 003007-45
13  Screw, Wall Mount 000915-45

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0665-RGH,

B-0665-BSTR, B-0665-BSTP
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Models B-0665-RGH and B-0665-BSTR have
a rough chrome finish. Model B-0665-BSTP
has a polished chrome finish. Models
B-0665-BSTR and B-0665-BSTP both include
BST insert (002856-25).

Faucet Assembly

1
2

W

o O

7

8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15

Screw, Handle

Index, Button - Blue/Cold
Index, Button - Red/Hot
Handle, Lever

Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold
Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot
Rollpin, Clevis

Spout, Polished (B-0665-BSTP)
Spout, Rough (B-0665-RGH & B-0665-BSTR)
Clevis

Rod, Support

Asm, Vacuum Breaker

Screw, Wall Mount

Rollpin, Support Rod

Flange, Support Rod

Nipple

Asm, Coupling

000922-45
001660-45
001661-45
001638-45
005959-40
005960-40
001311-45
000188-40
000188-25
004713-25
005060-40
B-0969
000915-45
006211-45
003007-45
002534-25
00AA

Asm, BST Spindle and Insert (B-0665-BSTR & B-0665-BST 002586-25

T&S Brass and Bronze

Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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B-0666-POL, B-0666-RGH

—1
(I )
—

Model B-0666-POL has a polished
chrome plated finish. Model
B-0660-RGH has a rough chrome finish.

Faucet Assembly
1 Screw, Handle 000922-45
2 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
3 Handle, Lever 001638-45

4 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot 005960-40
5 Rollpin, Clevis 001311-45
6 Spout, Polished (B-0666-POL) 000188-40
Spout, Rough (B-0666-RGH) 000188-25

7 Clevis 004713-25
8 Rod, Support 005060-40
9 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0969

10 T Handle, Supply Stop 001802-45
1" Screw, Wall Mount 000915-45
12  Rollpin, Support Rod 006211-45
13  Flange, Support Rod 003007-45
14  Nipple 002534-25
15 Cap, Key Stop 001605-45

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0673-RGH

Model B-0673-RGH has a
rough chrome plated finish

Service Sink Faucet
1 Asm, Coupling Flange
2 Spout
3 Screw, Handle
4 Index, Button - Blue/Cold

Index, Button - Red/Hot

Handle, Lever

6 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold
Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot

(3]

002893-40
000270-25
000922-45
001661-45
001637-45
001636-45
005959-40
005960-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



B-0674-RGH, B-0674-BSTR,
B-0674-BSTP

Models B-0674-RGH and B-0674-BSTR have
a rough chrome finish. Model B-0674-BSTP
has a polished chrome finish. Models
B-0674-BSTR and B-0674-BSTP both include
BST insert (002856-25).

Service Sink Faucet

1 Screw, Handle 000922-45
Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001661-45
Index, Button - Red/Hot 001637-45

3 Handle, Lever 001636-45

4 Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle, Eterna - Hot 005960-40

5 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0969

6 Nipple 002534-25

7 Asm, Coupling Flange 00AA

8 Spout 000270-25

9 Asm, BST Spindle and Insert (B-0674-BSTR & B-0674-BS 002586-25

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103




